Updated at 11:32 PM on

Law
LAW 670
LAW 678D
LAW 601
LAW 675

LAW 829S
LAW 919
LAW 622D

LAW 679
LAW 684K
LAW 684A

June 15, 2023

40498
40491
40111
40686

40183
40254
40270
40039

40488
40687
40273

Advanced Legal Resea
Conflict of Laws (Di
Contracts

Crim. Pro-Investigat

Ext:Legal Services S
Ext:Legal Services S
Lawyering

Legal Skills Il

Negotiations
Skills Wkshop: Motio
Skills Workshop:Depo

Summer | 2023
Law School (White Plains)
Room Directory

S 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
T 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
MTWR 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

S 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
S 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
W 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

R 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
TR 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM
MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
W 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

R 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

M 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Whittemore, G.
Simon, M.

Moss Vollweiler, D.

Dorfman, D.
Dorfman, D.
Flint, M.
Nolon, J.
Schulman, E.
Widulski, P.
Widulski, P.
Widulski, P.
Muller, A.
Hatcliffe, J.
Sullivan, K.

This printable snapshot PDF of the room directory is updated frequently. If you are using a printed copy, please make sure that you have the most recent version.

OTTIN
OTTIN
GLASS
OTTIN
OTTIN
PREST
PREST
OTTIN
GLASS
GLASS
GLASS
OTTIN
OTTIN
OTTIN

201
202
PROB
202
202
403
403
201
PROB
PROB
PROB
201
202
201



