Summer I 2023 Law School (White Plains) Room Directory

Updated at 11:32 PM on June 15, 2023

40498	Advanced Legal Resea	S	9:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Whittemore, G.	OTTIN	201
40491	Conflict of Laws (Di	T	6:30 PM - 8:00 PM	Simon, M.	OTTIN	202
40111	Contracts	MTWR	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Moss Vollweiler, D.	GLASS	PROB
40686	Crim. Pro-Investigat	S	9:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Dorfman, D.	OTTIN	202
		S	9:30 AM - 12:30 PM	Dorfman, D.	OTTIN	202
40183	Ext:Legal Services S	W	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Flint, M.	PREST	403
40254	Ext:Legal Services S	R	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Nolon, J.	PREST	403
40270	Lawyering	TR	6:30 PM - 9:30 PM	Schulman, E.	OTTIN	201
40039	Legal Skills II	MTR	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Widulski, P.	GLASS	PROB
		MTR	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Widulski, P.	GLASS	PROB
		MTR	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Widulski, P.	GLASS	PROB
40488	Negotiations	W	6:30 PM - 9:30 PM	Muller, A.	OTTIN	201
40687	Skills Wkshop: Motio	R	6:30 PM - 9:30 PM	Hatcliffe, J.	OTTIN	202
40273	Skills Workshop:Depo	M	6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Sullivan, K.	OTTIN	201
	40491 40111 40686 40183 40254 40270 40039 40488 40687	40491 Conflict of Laws (Di 40111 Contracts 40686 Crim. Pro-Investigat 40183 Ext:Legal Services S 40254 Ext:Legal Services S 40270 Lawyering 40039 Legal Skills II 40488 Negotiations 40687 Skills Wkshop: Motio	40491 Conflict of Laws (Di T 40111 Contracts MTWR 40686 Crim. Pro-Investigat S 40183 Ext:Legal Services S W 40254 Ext:Legal Services S R 40270 Lawyering TR 40039 Legal Skills II MTR MTR MTR 40488 Negotiations W 40687 Skills Wkshop: Motio R	40491 Conflict of Laws (Di T 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 40111 Contracts MTWR 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM 40686 Crim. Pro-Investigat S 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM S 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM S 40183 Ext:Legal Services S W 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 40254 Ext:Legal Services S R 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 40270 Lawyering TR 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM 40039 Legal Skills II MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 40488 Negotiations W 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM 40687 Skills Wkshop: Motio R 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM	40491 Conflict of Laws (Di T 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Simon, M. 40111 Contracts MTWR 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Moss Vollweiler, D. 40686 Crim. Pro-Investigat S 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM Dorfman, D. 40183 Ext:Legal Services S W 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Flint, M. 40254 Ext:Legal Services S R 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Nolon, J. 40270 Lawyering TR 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Schulman, E. 40039 Legal Skills II MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Widulski, P. MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Widulski, P. MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Widulski, P. 40488 Negotiations W 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Muller, A. 40687 Skills Wkshop: Motio R 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Hatcliffe, J.	40491 Conflict of Laws (Di T 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM Simon, M. OTTIN 40111 Contracts MTWR 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Moss Vollweiler, D. GLASS 40686 Crim. Pro-Investigat S 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM Dorfman, D. OTTIN 40183 Ext:Legal Services S W 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Flint, M. PREST 40254 Ext:Legal Services S R 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Nolon, J. PREST 40270 Lawyering TR 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Schulman, E. OTTIN 40039 Legal Skills II MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Widulski, P. GLASS MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Widulski, P. GLASS MTR 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Widulski, P. GLASS 40488 Negotiations W 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Muller, A. OTTIN 40687 Skills Wkshop: Motio R 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM Hatcliffe, J. OTTIN